Date
1/23/2017
11/8/2014

5/2/2016
12/30/2016
1/25/2017
1/27/2018
4/19/2012
10/17/2017
1/17/2015
12/21/2018
4/12/2012

Amount

-$450.00 Office Depot
-$428.63 Office Depot
-$400.00 Office Depot
-$229.23 Office Depot
-$196.01 Office Depot
-$187.50 Office Depot
-$143.64 Office Depot
-$125.14 Office Depot
-$13.22 Office Depot
-$110.36 Office Max
-$12.26 Office Max

-$2,295.99

Name

Purpose
printing
supplies
office supplies
Supplies
Supplies
stapler shred
Printing
supplies
supplies
office supplies
name tags





