

Date	Amount	Name	Purpose
1/23/2017	-\$450.00	Office Depot	printing
11/8/2014	-\$428.63	Office Depot	supplies
5/2/2016	-\$400.00	Office Depot	office supplies
12/30/2016	-\$229.23	Office Depot	Supplies
1/25/2017	-\$196.01	Office Depot	Supplies
1/27/2018	-\$187.50	Office Depot	stapler shred
4/19/2012	-\$143.64	Office Depot	Printing
10/17/2017	-\$125.14	Office Depot	supplies
1/17/2015	-\$13.22	Office Depot	supplies
12/21/2018	-\$110.36	Office Max	office supplies
4/12/2012	-\$12.26	Office Max	name tags
	-\$2,295.99		